
DATE DAY FESTIVAL

02/04/2020 Thursday Ram Navmi

10/04/2020 Friday Good Friday

14/04/2020 Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanti

24/05/2020 Sunday Eid-Ul-Fitr **

23/06/2020 Tuesday Rath Yatra

30/07/2020 Thursday Bakr-Id **

03/08/2020 Monday Raksha Bandhan

11/08/2020 Tuesday Janmasthami

15/08/2020 Saturday Independence Day

29/08/2020 Saturday Muharram **

17/09/2020 Thursday Vishwakarma Puja

02/10/2020 Friday Gandhi Jayanti

25/10/2020 Sunday Dussehra

29/10/2020 Thursday Id-e-Milad

14/11/2020 Saturday Diwali, Children’s Day

15/11/2020 Sunday Jharkhand Foundation Day

20/11/2020 Friday Chhat Puja

30/11/2020 Monday Guru Nanak  Jayanti

25/12/2020 Friday Christmas

15/01/2021 Friday Makar Sankranti**

23/01/2021 Saturday Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti

26/01/2021 Tuesday Republic Day

16/02/2021 Tuesday Basant Panchmi

11/03/2021 Thursday Maha Shivratri

29/03/2021 Monday Holi

30/03/2021 Tuesday Holi

HOLIDAY LIST 2020-21
L
IS

T
 O

F
 H

O
L
ID

A
Y


